
Accent Inns
Victoria

Accent Inns
Vancouver Airport

Gold Lucky Ducks Rates  
May 1 - June 22, 2023

Accent Inns
Burnaby

$169

$189

$199

$189

$209

$219

$159

$179

$189

Accent Inns
Kelowna

Accent Inns
Kamloops

Standard guestroom 

Guestroom with kitchenette 

Suite with kitchenette

$119

$129
$129

$125

$145
$155

BASED ON SINGLE/DOUBLE OCCUPANCY, PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES. SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. RATES NOT APPLICABLE TO GR
WEEKLY STAYS GET AN ADDITIONAL $10 OFF LISTED RATES.  

Preferred Corporate Rates 2023

For reservations, call 1-800-663-0298 or email accent@accentinns.com & ask f

Hotel Zed
Victoria

Hotel Zed
Kelowna

Rebel Room

 Zed 2 Bed

Zed King Bed 

Kitchenette Room

$139

$179

$159

$199

$109

$149

$129

$149

Standard guestroom 

Guestroom with kitchenette 

Suite with kitchenette

Customized rates for crews and projects! 

Calling all project-based businesses and crews! Our 

kitchenette rooms booking up fast. Contact your Sales 

Manager and we'll hustle our tailfeathers to secure the 

rooms your crew needs with customized rates and, even 

an extra rubber duck! But don't dilly-daddle, act fast and 

book now before the busy tourism season hits and rooms 

sell out!

Pro Tip: Take advantage of your preferred rates for 
personal or business travel!
Hotel Zed
OUP BOOKINGS OF 5 OR MORE ROOMS. 

or your exclusive rates!

To� no

n/a

20% off BAR

20% off BAR

20% off BAR




