



Preferred Corporate Rates 2023

Gold Lucky Ducks Rates

May 1 - June 22, 2023

	Accent Inns Victoria	Accent Inns Vancouver Airport	Accent Inns Burnaby
Standard guestroom	\$169	\$159	\$189
Guestroom with kitchenette	\$189	\$179	\$209
Suite with kitchenette	\$199	\$189	\$219

	Kelowna	Kamloops
Standard guestroom	\$119	\$125
Guestroom with kitchenette	\$129	\$145
Suite with kitchenette	\$129	\$155

	Hotel Zed Victoria	Hotel Zed Kelowna	Hotel Zed Tofino
Rebel Room	\$139	\$109	n/a
Zed 2 Bed	\$179	\$149	20% off BAR
Zed King Bed	\$159	\$129	20% off BAR
Kitchenette Room	\$199	\$149	20% off BAR

BASED ON SINGLE/DOUBLE OCCUPANCY, PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES. SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. RATES NOT APPLICABLE TO GROUP BOOKINGS OF 5 OR MORE ROOMS.

WEEKLY STAYS GET AN ADDITIONAL \$10 OFF LISTED RATES.

For reservations, call 1-800-663-0298 or email accent@accentinns.com & ask for your exclusive rates!

Customized rates for crews and projects!

Calling all project-based businesses and crews! Our kitchenette rooms booking up fast. Contact your Sales Manager and we'll hustle our tailfeathers to secure the rooms your crew needs with customized rates and, even an extra rubber duck! But don't dilly-daddle, act fast and book now before the busy tourism season hits and rooms sell out!

Pro Tip: Take advantage of your preferred rates for personal or business travel!

